Spray

MARKER
Dye

Features & Benefits

Premium, highly visible dye

Stains target crops and plants allowingeasy identification

of sprayed areas

Designed to be mixed with other chemical spray solutions
(herbicidesand pesticides)

Prevents over-spraying and minimisesthe wastage of costly
chemicals

Colour fades in 3 to 5 days in sunlight and can be used in hand
or knapsack sprayers, high volume sprayers or boom sprays
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Spray Marker Dye

- Spray Marker Dye Red
- Spray Marker Dye Red
- Spray Marker Dye Red
- Spray Marker Dye Red

500ml
L
5L
20L

18005002
18000102
18000502
18002002




