

Features & Benefits

- Premium, highly visible dye
- Stains target crops and plants allowingeasy identification of sprayed areas
- Designed to be mixed with other chemical spray solutions (herbicidesand pesticides)
- Prevents over-spraying and minimises the wastage of costly chemicals
- Colour fades in 3 to 5 days in sunlight and can be used in hand or knapsack sprayers, high volume sprayers or boom sprays

Spray Marker Dye

Spray Marker Dye Red	500m l	18005002
Spray Marker Dye Red	1L	18000102
Spray Marker Dye Red	5L	18000502
Spray Marker Dye Red	20L	18002002

